BY THE GLASS

Champagne
Champagne, Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut
Tours-sur-Marne, France

Champagne Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé, Brut
Tours-sur-Marne, France

White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc, Spinyback,
Nelson, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Rising,
Yarra Valley, Australia

Chardonnay, Mannequin, Orin Swift,
Napa Valley, U.S.A.

Chablis, Domaine Corinne et Jean-Pierre Grossot,
Burgundy, France

Pinot Grigio, Anger, St. Michael Eppan,
Alto-Adige, Italy

Rully ler Cru Les Margotes, Domaine de Villane,
Burgundy, France (by Coravin)

Red Wine
Beaune ler Cru Teurons, Domaine Pierre Thibert,
Burgundy, France

Malbec, Concreto, Zuccardi,
Mendoza, Argentina

Insoglio del Cinghiale, Campo di Sasso, Tenuta di Biserno,

Tuscany, Itlay

Callabriga, Casa Ferreirinha,
Douro, Portugal

Shiraz, W.P. Auld, Auld Family,
Barossa, South Australia

Laurage, Castillon-Cotes de Bordeaux,
Bordeaux, France

Barolo, Bricco Gattera, Cordero di Montezemolo,
Piedmont, Itlay (by Coravin)

SAKE

Tokubetsu Junmai,
Nabeshima, Japan

Rosé Wine
Chateau d’Esclans,Whispering Angel, Rosé
Cétes de Provence, Provence, France

Sweet Wine
Banyuls. Quintessence, Coume del Mas,
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Semillon, For Love or Money, Two Hands,
Barossa Valley, South Australia (500ml)

Vintage

n.v.

n.v.

2022

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2020

2019

2019

2018

2016

2015

2013

2021

2012

2010

Glass
HK$

220

320

145

175

220

190

160

320

265

185

235

180

265

220

295

165

150

150

280

Bottle
HK$

1,000

1,500

700

850

1,250

900

780

1,500

1,250

900

1,100

800

1,250

1,000

1,450

800

700

700

1,000

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



SPARKLING WINE

Champagne-France

Veuve Clicquot,Yellow Label, Brut

Valentine Leflaive, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut
Billecart-Salmon, Brut

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut

Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut

Claude Cazals Clos du Chapelle, Grand Cru, Brut

Claude Cazals Clos Cazals, Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru. Brut

Dom Perignon, Brut

GH, Mumm, RSRYV, Blanc de Noirs, Brut
Amour de Deutz, Deutz Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Pol Roger, Cuvée Wintson Churchill, Brut
Jacquesson, Avize, Champ Cain, Brut

Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut

Deutz, Blanc de Blancs, Brut

Champagne Rosé-France

Gosset, Grand Rosé, Brut Rosé
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé

Lanson, Brut Rosé

Ruinart, Brut Rosé

Pommery, Apanage, Brut Rosé
Philipponnat Royale Reserve Rosé, Brut
Krug, Rosé, Brut

Dom Perignon, Rosé Brut

Amour de Deutz, Deutz Rosé, Brut

Sparkling Wine around the world

Prosecco Argeo, Ruggeri,Veneto, Italy

Quartet, Roederer Estate, Anderson Valley, U.S.A.
Henners, Reserve, Herstmonceux, England
Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, Calistoga, U.S.A.
Agusti Torello, Mata Rosé, Trepat, Cava, Spain
Schramsberg, Rosé, Calistoga, U.S.A.

Nyetimber-England(Monthly Special)
Classic Cuvée

Brut Rosé

Cuvée Cherie, Demi-Sec (Off Dry)
Blanc de Blancs, Brut

Blanc de Blancs, Brut

1086 Prestige Cuvée

1086 Prestige Cuvée Rosé

Vintage

n.v.
n.v.
n.v.
n.v.
n.v.

2014

2012

2012

2009

2009

2009

2009

2002
1989

n.v.
n.v.
n.v.
n.v.
n.v.
n.v.
n.v.

2006

2009

n.v.
n.v.
n.v.

2018

2018

2018

n.v.
n.v.
m.v.
2013
2010
2010
2010

Bottle
HK$

900
1,000
1,250
1,500
2,600
1,850
2,500
2,000
1,650
2,200
3,500
2,450
6,500
4,000

1,200
1,500
1,500
1,750
1,950
2,100
4,650
4,500
3,450

450
950
980
900
600
900

1,000
1,200
1,000
1,350
1,500
3,000
3,000

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



WHITEWINE

FRANCE
Burgundy

Chablis, St Martin, Domaine Laroche

Bourgogne Aligoté, Bzikot Pére & Fils

Puligny Montrachet, Sylvain Bzikot

Puligny Montrachet, ler Champ Canet, Jean-Marc Boillot
Meursault ler Cru Les Charmes, Henri Germain

Chablis, Domaine Corinne et Jean-Pierre Grossot
Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Chaumées, Michel Niellon

Morey St. Denis ler Cru Clos des Mont Luisants, Ponsot

Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, Les Demoiselles, Louis Latour

Meursault ler Cru Bouchéres, Domaine Roulot

Meursault, Domaine Roulot

Loire

Sancerre, Cuvée Terre de Maimbray, P & N Reverdy
Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron

Clos de Mosny, Domaine de la Taille aux Loups
Anjou Blanc A Francoise, Thibaud Boudignon

Sancerre, Les Monts Damnés, Domaine Francois Cotat

Jura

Chateau Chalon, Domaine Tissot, Vin Jaune

Bordeaux
Chateau les Charmes Godard, Cotes de Bordeaux
R de Rieussec, Bordeaux

Chateau Monbousquet Blanc, Bordeaux

IGP Pays de I'Herault
Domaine de la Grange des Péres

Mas de Daumas de Gassac Blanc

ITALY
Pinot Grigio, Anger, St. Michael Eppan, Alto Adige
Sauvignon Blanc, Piere,Vie di Romans, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia

Kaplja, Damijan, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia

AUSTRIA

Sauvignon Blanc, Kalk & Kreide, Tement, Stidsteiermark
Griner Veltliner,“Renner”, Schloss Gobelsburg, Kamptal
Griiner Veltliner, Charming, Laurenz V, Kamptal

Riesling, Smaragd, Achleiten, Domane Wachau, Wachau

Riesling, Smaragd, Achleiten, Domane Wachau, Wachau

Vintage

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2016
2014
2013
2011

2021
2019
2018
2018
2006

2011

2015
2015
2015

2011
2010

2018
2016
2011

2020
2018
2010
1999
1992

Bottle
HK$

1,000

650
1,650
2,850
2,850

900
2,450
2,500
5,250
6,500
4,800

880
850
990
800
3,200

2,450

1,000
580
1,950

5,500
1,450

780
1,000
1,200

800
900
850
1,750
2,200

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



WHITE WINES

GERMANY
Riesling Trocken, Tonschiefer; Weingut Donnhoff, Nahe

Riesling Spatlese, Erdener Pralat, Christoffel-Berres, Mosel

SLOVAKIA

Riesling, Chateau Béla, Juznoslovenska, Slovakia

SPAIN

Albarino, Lagar de Cervera, Galicia

Electio, Parés Balta, Penedes

PORTUGAL

Pessoal Branco,Alves de Sousa, Douro

SWITZERLAND

Petite Arvine, Jean-René Germanier,Valais

HUNGARY

Furmint Medve, Sauska

Tokaji, Szent Tamas, Szepsy, Tokaj

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc, Spinybank, Nelson, NZ
Sauvignon Blanc, Stony bank, Marlborough, NZ
Chardonnay, Rising, Yarra Valley,Victoria, Australia
Riesling, Pegasus Bay, Waipara, NZ

Sauvignon Blanc, Forrest Estate, Marlborough, NZ

Chardonnay, Luke Lambert, Yarra Valley, Australia

SOUTH AFRICA

Chenin Blanc, Reserve, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch

U.S.A.
Chardonnay, Le debut, Hyde de Villaine, Napa Valley

Sauvignon Blanc, L Apres Midi, Peter Michael, Knight Valley
Sauvingon Blanc, Long Meadow Ranch, Napa Valley
Chardonnay, Tyler, Santa Barbara County

Chardonnay La Carriére, Peter Michael, Knight Valley
Unfiltered Chardonnay, Newton, Napa Valley

Chardonnay, Estate Bottled, Far Niente, Napa Valley
Chardonnay,Vanguard, The Hilt, Sta. Rita Hills
Chardonnay, Sanford & Benedict, Tyler, Sta Rita Hills
Chardonnay,Vanguard, The Hilt, Sta. Rita Hills

Vintage

2018
1997

2020

2020
2015

2011

2019

2015
2013

2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2016

2019

2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

Bottle
HK$

600
1,650

700

650
850

950

1,250

850
1,650

600
700
650
850
750
480
900

650

1,000
1,650

650
1,000
1,900
1,200
1,850
1,650
1,750
1,650

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



RED WINES

FRANCE

Burgundy

Beaune ler Cru Teurons, Domaine Pierre Thibert

Fixin, Méo Camuzet Frére & Soeur

Aloxe-Corton les Combes, Jean-Baptiste Boudier

Pommard, ler Cru,Clos des Epenots, Domaine de Courcel
Pommard ler Cru Rugiens, Domaine Aegerter

Gverey Chambertin ler Cru Varoilles, Domaine Varoilles

Nuits St. Georges ler Cru Aux Perdrix, Domaine des Perdrix
Ruchottes Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Marchand Grillot

Nuits St. Georges ler Cru Les Pruliers, Domaine Henri Gouges

Loire
Bourgueil, Merci LaVie, Domaine de L'oubliée

Rhone
Crozes Hermitage, Petite Ruche, M. Chapoutier

Hermitage, Le Greal, Domaine Marc Sorrel
Saint Joseph, L'arzelle, Les Vins de Vienne

Comtés Rhodaniens, Ripa Sinistra, Domaine Yves Cuilleron

Bordeaux
Trilogie de Le Pin 16/17/18, Pomerol

Linnocence de Seraphine, Chateau Seraphine, Pomerol
Clarendelle by Domaine Clarence Dillon, Médoc
Laurage, Castillon-Cotes de Bordeaux

Sarget de Gruaud Larose, Saint Julien

Chateau Roc de Cambes, Cote de Bourg - Magnum
Chateau Lafite-Rothschild, Pauillac

Vieux Chateau Certan, Pomerol

Chateau Lafleur, Pomerol

Chateau Haut Brion, Pessac-Léognan

Chateau Valandraud, St. Emilion

Chateau Beauséjour Bécot, ler Cru Classé B, St. Emilion
Chateau Pape Clément, Pessac-Léognan

Chateau Montrose, 2éme Cru Classé, St. Estephe

ITALY

Etna Rosso, Feudo di Mezzo, Graci, Sicilia

Insoglio del Cinghiale, Campo di Sasso, Tenuta di Biserno, Toscana
Barbera d’Alba, Rizzi, Piedmont

Chianti Classico, Castell’'in Villa, Toscana

Taurasi, Guastaferro. Campania

Brunello di Montalcino, Riserva, La Magia, Toscana

Pelago IGT, Umani Ronchi, Marche

Pelago IGT, Umani Ronchi, Marche

Vintage

2020
2019
2018
2018
2016
2014
2013
2011
2005

2019

2018
2014
2013
2013

n.v.

2018
2016
2015
2013
2012
2009
2009
2008
2006
2005
2003
1990
1986

2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2013
2009

Bottle
HK$

1,250
1,750
1,350
2,200
2,000
2,200
2,300
3,950
2,450

800

700
2,800
1,000
1,200

5,600
1,500
800
1,000
700
3,250
12,500
4,850
9,800
6,000
4,000
1,850
4,850
3,450

1,100
1,100

700

680
1,100
1,950
1,850
1,950

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



RED WINES

PORTUGAL
Casa Ferreirinha, Callabriga, Douro

Alves de Sousa, Abandonado, Douro

SPAIN

Rioja, Crianza, Izadi

Toro,Almirez, Teso La Monja

Rioja, Marquis de Murrieta, Grand Rerserva
Carifnena, Monasterio de las Vinas, Grandes Vinos
Rioja Roda I, Reserva, Bodegas Roda

La Rioja Alta, Grand Reserva 904

GERMANY/SWITZERLAND

Pinot Noir, Gantenbein, Graubulinden, Switzerland

Spatburgunder, G.G, Hundsruck, Weingut Rudolf Furst, Germany
AUSTRALIA

Cabernet Franc, Rising, Yarra Valley

Pinot Noir, Single Vineyard, Rising, Yarra Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Reserve, Deep Wood, Margaret River
Shiraz, Dead Arm, d’Arenberg, McLaren Vale

NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir, Explorer, Domaine Thomson, Central Otago
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough

Pinot Noir, Forrest Estate, Marlborough

U.S.A.
Cabernet Sauvignon, Mercury Head, Orin Swift, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley
Pinot Noir, Sanford & Benedict Vineyard, Tyler, Sta. Rita Hill

Vintage

2018
2013

2017
2015
2014
2012
2008
1982

2018
2015

2021
2020
2019
2017

2019
2019
2013

2018
2018
2016

Pinot Noir, Clos de la Tech, L.L. Twisty Ridge, Santa Cruz Mountain 2010

Cabernet Sauvignon, Howell Mountain, Dunn Vineyards, Napa Valley2004

Cabernet Sauvignon, Far Niente Estate, Napa Valley

ARGENTINA

Malbec, A Lisa, Bodega Noemia, Patagonia

Pinot Noir, Block |, Otronia, Patagonia

CHINA

Cabernet Blend, The Summit, Silver Heights, Ningxia
Cabernet Blend, Family Reserve, Silver Heights, Ningxia
Marselan, Skyline, Xinjiang

Cabernet Blend. Chairman’s Reserve, Grace Vineyard, Shanxi

1995

2019
2017

2016
2014
2014
2008

Bottle
HK$

800
1,500

600
680
1,400
750
1,850
3,500

3,000
3,000

850
1,100
1,450
1,100

700
880
680

2,800
1,650
2,500
1,950
4,200
5,600

900
1,250

1,200
800
950

1,450

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



ROSE WINES/SWEET WINES/ OTHER SIZES

ROSE WINES

Chateau d’Esclans,Whispering Angel, Rosé, Cote de Provence

SWEET WINES

Coteaux du Layon, St. Aubin, Domaine des Forges, Loire, France
Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Sauska, Tokaj, Hungary (500ml)

Banyuls Banyuls. Quintessence, Coume del Mas, France (500ml)
Semillon, For Love or Money, Two Hands, Australia (500ml)
Recioto della Valpolicella, Luigi Righetti,Veneto, Italy

Arbois,Vin de Paille, Domaine Rolét et Fils, Jura, France (375ml)

DEMI-375ML
Champagne - France
Ruinart Brut Rosé

Krug, Grand Cuvée, Brut
Krug, Brut Rosé

RED- FRANCE

Chateau Angélus St. Emilion, Bordeaux

MAGNUM-I.5L

Henriot Blanc de Blanc, Champagne, France

Nicolas Feuillatte, Cuvée Palmes d’or, Champagne, France
Chateau Roc de Cambes, Cote de Bourg, Bordeaux, France
Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes Alpha, Colchagua Valley, Chile
Chateau Latour, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Latour, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Araujo Estate, Eisele Vineyard, Napa, U.S.A.

JEROBOAM-3L
Riesling Spatlese, Le Gallais, Wiltinger Braune Kupp, Egon Muller

Vintage

2021

2017
2014
2012
2010
2008
2005

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

2009

n.v.

1999
2012
2011
2005
2001
1993

2018

Bottle
HK$

700

950
1,300
700
1,000
950
1,450

950
1,800
2,400

3,600

3,000
5,000
3,250
2,450
19,500
10,500
12,000

8,000

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



